GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD 78L33
78L33 100-mA Fixed Qutput Linear Regulator
1.General Description
1.1 Description
The 78L33 is a three terminal positive regulator.
Used as a Zener-diode and resistor combination
replacement, the 78L33 usually provides an

GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD 78L33
6.Ordering Information
Orderable Device Package Type Pins Packing Package Qty
78L33GT03ABRAQ SOT89 3 Tape & Reel 1000
78L33ST03ABRCQ SOT23 3 Tape & Reel 3000
78L33KW03ABBAQ TO92 3 Bag 1000
78L33NS08ABRDQ SOP 8 Tape & Reel 4000
GUORUI MICROELECTRONICS CO. , LTD 78L33
7.Package Information
7.1 SOT89-3